UT HSC San Antonio

Student Health Insurance Plan
2022-2023 Final Premium Rates
Blue Cross Blue Shield
Traditional Programs B

Spring

Summer

Fall
8/14/2022
through

12/31/2022
Student $ 1,271.00
Spouse $ 1,271.00
Children $ 2,039.00
Student $ 101.00
Spouse $ 101.00

* Annual premium includes a $36 fee for AES / ASAP / ALC

1/1/2023
through
5/15/2023

1,225.00
1,225.00
1,965.00

97.00
97.00

5/16/2023
through
8/13/2023

817.00
817.00
1,311.00

65.00
65.00



