UT HSC San Antonio Student Health Insurance Plan 2022-2023 Final Premium Rates Blue Cross Blue Shield Traditional Programs B

	Fall		Spring		Summer	
		8/14/2022		1/1/2023		5/16/2023
		through		through		through
		12/31/2022		5/15/2023		8/13/2023
Medical						
Student	\$	1,271.00	\$	1,225.00	\$	817.00
Spouse	\$	1,271.00	\$	1,225.00	\$	817.00
Children	\$	2,039.00	\$	1,965.00	\$	1,311.00
Dental						
Student	\$	101.00	\$	97.00	\$	65.00
Spouse	\$	101.00	\$	97.00	\$	65.00

 $<sup>\</sup>ensuremath{^{\star}}$  Annual premium includes a \$36 fee for AES / ASAP / ALC